
A23 Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 6

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 11

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 8

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 1 3 4 2 2 5 0 0

Fontanini  David (03/1140) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Mingrino Paolo (03/2700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 54 112 2,07

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 54 107 1,98

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 51 97 1,90

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 37 63 1,70

Fontanini  David 03/1140 12 24 2,00

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 16 21 1,31

Mingrino Paolo 03/2700 0 0 0,00

#Sconcuassât

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8

Verocai Andrea (03/2675) 2 3 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 3 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 2 0 3 5 4 2 2 0 2 1 2 5 4 8 4 5 1 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 6

Margaritta Francesco (03/2583) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 1 3 4 10 1 1

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 2 4 2 0 0

Barzano Paolo (03/2628) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 36 85 2,36

Naccari Davide 03/2210 33 68 2,06

Verocai Andrea 03/2675 40 44 1,10

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 36 42 1,17

Margaritta Francesco 03/2583 19 33 1,74

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 36 28 0,78

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 24 13 0,54

Barzano Paolo 03/2628 0 0 0,00

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 0 0 0,00

I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 10 3 7

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 11

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 8 4 11 2 2 4 8 4 9

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 4 5 1 2 4 7 3 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 3 6 3 3

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 4 4 3 1 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 0 3 2 1 0 1 3

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Talotti Luca 03/2086 39 79 2,03

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 40 76 1,90

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 34 72 2,12

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 22 52 2,36

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 37 51 1,38

Rosso Marco 03/2041 35 33 0,94

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 15 32 2,13

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 2 3 1,50

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 0 0 0,00



Team Bettola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 3 7 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 8

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 6 1 0

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 3 7 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 2 3 8 4 12 4 10 0 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 5 1 1 2 2 4 10 4 9 2 3 3 7 4 9 2 2 4 0

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 4 6 4 4 3 6 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 6 3 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Martinis Libero (03/2659) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzulini Katia (03/2588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Pontelli Chiara (03/816) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 55 127 2,31

Frau Mario 03/746 49 104 2,12

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 40 81 2,02

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 33 55 1,67

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 33 45 1,36

Martinis Libero 03/2659 4 4 1,00

Buzzulini Katia 03/2588 5 4 0,80

Pontelli Chiara 03/816 2 2 1,00

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 3 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 4 4 5

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 2 4 7

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 2 0 4 0 4 5 2 5 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 2

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 4 2 4 6 1 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 52 88 1,69

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 46 63 1,37

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 44 38 0,86

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 31 28 0,90

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 17 21 1,24

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 34 20 0,59

Londero Adriano 03/1231 0 0 0,00

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 0 0 0,00

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 3 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 7 2 2 0 0 3 9 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Codutti Gianluca (03/2687) 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 3

Cosa Simone (03/2686) 2 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Fabio (03/2688) 2 4 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 0

Micoli Barbara (03/2006) 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 0

De Angelis Massimilano (03/2716) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 4 0

Moos Nicola (03/2492) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 35 76 2,17

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 31 65 2,10

Codutti Gianluca 03/2687 40 43 1,07

Cosa Simone 03/2686 33 25 0,76

Piccoli Fabio 03/2688 29 18 0,62

Micoli Barbara 03/2006 28 12 0,43

De Angelis Massimilano 03/2716 24 8 0,33

Moos Nicola 03/2492 4 3 0,75



Real Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 8

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 7 3 6 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 3 3 7 4 7 3 6 4 7 2 2 4 8 0 0

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 2 2 4 6 2 1 2 4 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 2 5 3 6 2 2 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 4 2 0 4 3 4 8 2 3

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 2 4 1 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 4

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Daniele 03/1944 56 105 1,88

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 45 76 1,69

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 36 58 1,61

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 35 50 1,43

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 25 31 1,24

Bier Antonio 03/2058 19 18 0,95

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 8 1 0,12

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 0 0 0,00

Ibligo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 2 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 2 1 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 2 4 10

Adami Patrick (03/2689) 2 0 4 4 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 7 2 3 0 0

Cattarino Luigi (03/2651) 4 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 12

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 3 5 4 7 2 4 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 8 0 0

Genuzio Marco (03/2408) 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 3 4 6 2 0 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 12

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 11

Fabbris Nicola (03/2690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sandri Marco 03/2676 44 54 1,23

Adami Patrick 03/2689 40 53 1,32

Cattarino Luigi 03/2651 44 50 1,14

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 29 49 1,69

Genuzio Marco 03/2408 27 40 1,48

Billiani Devis 03/2677 40 40 1,00

Fabbris Nicola 03/2690 0 0 0,00


